
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

3

4

5

No.

66

101

54

166

44

16G

t11

38G

212

923

69G

t79

89

37

65

t26

H4

22

H511

H68

H47

973

Name

Lawrence Lepurage

Michael Yaskin

Luiz Serva

Mathieu Lussier

Dan Carlson

Tom Bloom

Scott Mandel

Thomas Krueger

Olaaf Rossi

Peter McIntosh II

Andrej Balanc

Jordan Levitt

James Wilby

Brian Casella

Gabe Pettner

Marc Cantor

Seth Rosenfarb

Hugh Stewart

Wayne Holland

Mario Tinis

Thom Baulisch

Dave Fitt

Class

Super Unlimited

GTS4

GTS3

GTS4

American Iron

GTS4

TT3

GTS5

Spec Iron

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

TT2

SpecE30

Honda Chal 2

GTS3

TTD

HPDE

GTS3

HPDE

HPDE

HPDE

HPDE

Year

1995

1997

2005

1995

2010

2002

2007

2006

2001

2005

1989

1998

1999

2006

1992

1994

2013

1995

Make

Chevrolet

BMW

BMW

BMW

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Mitsubishi

BMW

Acura

BMW

BMW

Chevrolet

BMW

Mazda

Volkswagen

Ford

BMW

Color

Blue

Black/Art

White/Yellow

Gray/Orange

Black

Black/Red

White

White

Black

Magnetic Red

Black

Silver/Black

Red

White/Orange

White

Blue

Silver

Black

Dk Green

Silver/Blue

White

Black

Model

Camaro

M3

M3

M3

Mustang

Caymen

Corvette

997 GT3 Cup

Mustang GT

Corvette

Corvette

Evolution

325is

Integra

M3

M3

Corvette

328

Miata

Golf

Boss 302S

M3

Diff

0.049

0.245

2.037

3.034

3.061

3.193

4.553

4.738

4.786

5.514

6.146

7.499

8.061

8.100

9.776

11.099

12.289

16.140

16.751

22.541

30.663

Best Tm

1:27.703

1:27.752

1:27.948

1:29.740

1:30.737

1:30.764

1:30.896

1:32.256

1:32.441

1:32.489

1:33.217

1:33.849

1:35.202

1:35.764

1:35.803

1:37.479

1:38.802

1:39.992

1:43.843

1:44.454

1:50.244

1:58.366

In Lap

4

4

10

2

3

3

15

7

3

1

11

4

7

5

8

2

7

1

9

6

1

1

2nd Best

1:28.538

1:28.034

1:28.163

1:29.952

1:31.057

1:30.824

1:32.019

1:32.931

1:33.557

1:32.539

1:33.350

1:34.098

1:35.795

1:37.476

1:36.078

1:37.646

1:39.909

1:44.451

1:44.562

1:50.683

2nd Lap

2

8

11

6

5

2

14

4

4

2

3

3

6

3

7

6

8

0

5

8

2

0
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ NJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Open Track

Open Track (Fri PM 3)

Practice started at 15:58:41

NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles

10/25/2013 03:55 PM


